
Date/Time Event Location Who’s the host

Thurs Feb 1st
6 - 8 pm

Canvas For Change
Gala Exhibit

BWG Public Library
Bradford

Making Change

Fri Feb 2nd, 11:30 -
12 pm

Midland Flag
Raising

Midland Town Hall
Midland

Town of Midland

Sun Feb 4, 1-2 pm
or 2:30-3:30 pm

Photography with
Jason George

MacLaren Art
Centre, Barrie

Jason George -
photographer

Wed Feb 7
11 - 1 pm

Georgian College
African Caribbean
Food Fest

Georgian College,
Barrie

Georgian College
Student’s
Association

Wed Feb 7
12 - 1 pm

Black Canadian
Poetry

MacLaren Art
Centre, Barrie

Ty the Poetess

Sat Feb 10 2 - 4:30
pm

Black History
Conference

BWG Public Library Olundara
Foundation &
BWGPublic Library

Fri Feb 16,
6:30 - 8:30 pm

Canvas For Change
Gala Exhibit

MacLaren Art
Centre, Barrie

MacLaren Art
Centre & Making
Change

Sat Feb 17
10:30 - 12 pm

Cultural Tile Project New Tech Public
Library, Alliston

Making Change

Sat Feb 17
10 am - 3 pm

Black Vendor
Market

The Sandbox, Barrie PARSC

Sat Feb 17 1 - 2:30
pm

Local Black History Innifil ideaLAB &
Library

PARSC

Sun Feb 18
3:30 - 5 pm

Performance by
Freez’ Careeb

MacLaren Art
Centre

MacLaren & Freez’
Careeb

Tues Feb 20, 4 -5
pm

Virtual Author talk
Jason Mott -
Exploring Identity

Virtual Innisfil ideaLAB &
Library

Wed Feb 21
12 - 1 pm

Lunch and Learn
with Janie Cooper
Wilson

MacLaren Art
Centre

MacLaren Art
Centre

Wed Feb 21
5 - 8 pm

Making Change
Board & Team
Meeting

SuiteWorks Office
Space, Barrie

Making Change
Board of Directors

Feb 24 BHM Storytime Beeton Library Beeton Library

Fri Feb 23, 7 pm;
Sat Feb 24, 2 & 7

Lost Heroes of Oro Georgian Theatre Infinity Productions



pm

Sat Feb 24
4 - 6 pm

Black History Month
Vendor Market

Shak’s World Shak’s World

Sat Feb 24
6 - 9 pm

Black History Month
Gala

Taste of the Grille
Innisfil

PARSC

Sat Mar 2
10 - 3 pm

Radiant Roots -
Black Cultural Exp

Innisfil ideaLAB &
Library

Making Change


